Fresh Student
B.A. |
10
360
1200
240
1810
1520
91
120
80
500
204
1000
400

2398
5728
5368

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL P,

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

Particilars

Admission foe
Tutuion lee
Computer Compulsary
VS
Total-|
University Charges
Annual Charges
Electricity fund
Red Cross
Libarary Security
Amagamatated
[:xam Fees
University Development
Fund
Total-ll
G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.)
Girls/SC/BC/FFC

T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGF SFC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22
Old Student
B.A. I

204
1000
400

1898
3378
3018

Old student ;
B.A. NI

204
1000
400 !

1898 |
3378 é
3018

Note:- 1 Practical Charges : (1) Geo = 5x12=60 (2) Psy = 5x12=60 (3) Def. Study = 5x12 (4) B.A IIl Maths (Comp.

Pr.) 15x12 =180/-(5) Computer Edu. Pr. BA | 100x 12=1200 (6) Physical 6x12 =72,Music=5x12=60 |

Detail of
10
100
220
500
0
0

| 70
20
100
|
|

0
500
1520

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidatio
! House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F =5/
Total Rs. =94/

i

Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Gowvt. P.G. College, Karnal

University
H.H.F
Y.W.F
Sports
Regn. 'ees
Eligiblity
Continuation fFee
R.K.F Fund
N.S.S
Alumni Assoc. Fund
Migration Fess
Establishment fee
Total

!’ Charges

i
|
|

10
100
220

0

0
200
70
20

0

0

500
1120

Charges [
10 '
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
0
0
&o
1120
n fund =5/ (4)

——————

Principa
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session, 2021-22

Fresh Student
B.Com|
10
360
72
180
240
862
1520
94
120
80
500
204
1000
400

2398
4780
4420

Note:- 1 Practical Charges : (1) Basic

" Detail of

10
100
220
500
0

0

70

20
100
0
500

1520

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
} House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F = 5/

WMJV

Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

Particilars

Admission fee
Tutuion fee
Commerce [und
Compuler Prac.
EVS
Total-I
University Charges
Annual Charges
Electricity Fund
Red Cross
Libarary Sccurity
Amagamatated
l:xam Fees
University Development
Fund
Total-ll
G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.)
Girls/SC/BC/FFC/ Girls

University
H.H.F
Y.W.F
Sports
Regn. Fecs
[ligiblity
Continuation fec
R.K.I' Fund
N.S.S
Alumni Assoc. Fund
Migration Fess
Establiasment fee
Total

Total Rs. = 94/

Old Student ' Old Student !
B.Com Il [ B.Com Ill l
0 ' 0 I
360 | 360 |
7 | 72 |
0 0 |
0 0 |
432 432 i
1120 1120 |
94 94 |
120 120 |
80 80 |
0 0 l
204 204 ]
1000 1000 f
400 400 !
\
1898 1898 |
3450 3450
3090 3090
of Computer 15x12=180/-(B.Com.l)
Charges Charges
10 10
100 100
220 220
0 0
0 0
200 200
70 70
20 20
0 0
0 0
500 500
1120 1120

Govt. P.G. College, Karnal



Fresh Student
B.Sc. I Home Sc.
10
300
1200
240
1750
1520
94
120
80
500
204
1000
400

2398
5668

Note : 1. Practical Charges
Included

Detail of
10
100
220
500
0
0
70
20
100
0
4 500
1520

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzi
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum

/',

ursar
pt. C.L. Sharma,

Govt. P.G. College, Karnal

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

Particilars

Admission fee
Practical Charges
Computer bd. Pr.

VS
Total-I
University Charges
Annual Charges
['lectricity Fund
Red Cross
Libarary Sccurity
Amagamatated
[’xam Fces
University Development
fund
Total-ll

G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.)
B.Sc-l
(1) Textile & Clothing 6x12=72
(2) fundamental of Food &
Nutrition 6x12=72
(3) Int. HDFD 6x12=72
(4) Bio-Chem =7x12=84
Total =300

University
H.H.F
Y.W.F
Sports
Regn. tees
Cligiblity
Continuation fee
R.K.F Fund
N.S.S
Alumni Assoc. Fund
Migration Fess
Fstablishment fee
Total

ne fund =16/- (2) Health Fun
1/C =20 /-(6) Building fun
Total Rs. = 94/

Old Student
B.Sc.ll Home Sc.
0
300
0
0
300
1120
91
120
80
0
204
1000
400

1898

3318
B.Sc-ll
(1) App. Des. Lau.sC = 6x12=72
(2) Hum Nnt & Dict = 6x12=72
(3) Com. Dev. & Ext. Fdu.=
6x12=72
(4) Int. Applied Physics =
7x12-84
Total= 300

Charges
10
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
0
0
500
1120

OFFICE
OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Sess

{
|
|
\

|

d = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
d=20/- (7) S.A.F=3/-(8) s.u.zz 5/

jon, 2021-22

B.5c. Il Home Sc.
0
300
0
0
300
1120
91
120
80
0
204
1000
400

1898

3318
B.Sc.lll

(1) Housing & int. Deco.-
6x12=72

(2) Adv App & Text. Des. =
6x12=72
Nut = 6x12=72 |

(3) App & Comm-
-7x12-84

(4) Optional 1 Paper
Total=300

10 |
100
220

200
70 |
20

0
0
500
1120

Principal
Pt. C.L. Sharma,,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal



i
;

|

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL P,

Fresh Student
B.Sc. I Med.
10
360
84
12
72
1200
240
2038
1520
94
120
80
500
204
1000
400

2398
5956
5596
Detail of
10
100
220
500
0
0
70
20
100
0
500
1520

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
House Exam fund =15/- (S) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F =5/
Total Rs. =94/

e
V%

Bursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,

Gowvt. P.G. College, Karnal

i
|

|
1
|

'
\
'
|
4
|

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

Particilars

Admission fec
Tutuion fee
Chemistry

Botany
Zoology
Computer td. Pr.
EVS
Total-I
University Charges
Annual Charges
Electricity Fund
Red Cross
Libarary Sccurity
Amagamatated
['’xam Fees
University Development
Fund
Total-1l
G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.)
Girls/SC/BC/FFC
University
H.H.F
Y.W.F
Sports
Regn. Fecs
Eligiblity |

|
|

Continuation Fee
R.K.F Fund
N.S.S |
Alumni Assoc. Fund ]
Migration F'ess '
Establishment fee |
Total

Old Student
B.Sc.ll Med.
0
360
84
72
77
0
0
588
1120
94
120
80

2041
1000
400

1898
3606
3246
Charges
10
100
220

200
70
20

0
0
500
1120

|

T.C.LSHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

Old Student
B.Sc.lll Med.
0
360
81

12 ’
/7
0

0
588
1120
94
120
80
0
204
1000 i
400

1898
3606
3246
Charges
10 '
100 }
220
0
0 4
200 |
I
!

70
20
0
0
500 i
1120

\w’”:

Principal
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G.'College, Karnal




———— e

N ——

i

S

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

ession. 2021-22

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL S
| 0ld Student

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F =5/

Fresh Student | Particilars | 0ld Student
B.Sc. | Biotech g B.Sc.!l Biotech B8.5c.lll Biotech
10 5 Admission fec | 0 _‘ 0
360 § lutuion [ ee ‘ 360 ’ 360
72 ' Botany ' 17 . 17
72 P 7oology . 72 | 17
900 Biotech und | 900 ' 900
1200 l Computer I1d. Pr. | 0 ' 0
240 | FVS | 0 ; 0
2854 Total-! 1404 ; 1404
1520 | University Charges 1120 j 1120 .
94 Annual Charges 94 [ 94
120 Flectricity fund 120 l 120
80 Red Cross 80 ‘ 80
500 ' Libarary Security 0 0
204 Amagamatated 204 204
1000 ‘ Exam Fees 1000 1000
400 University Development 400 i 400
Fund ’
2398 Total-ll 1898 | 1898
6772 | G. Total (I+l1+Uni. Ch.) 4422 | 4422
6412 | Girls/SC/BC/FFC 4062 J 4062 |
Detail of f University [ Charges |' Charges |
10 | H.H.F | 10 l 10 |
100 ' Y.W.F 100 100 -
220 Sports 220 220 1
500 Regn. Fees 0 0 [
0 Eligiblity 0 0 i
0 | Continuation Fee 200 200
70 1 R.K.F Fund 70 70 5
20 N.S.S 20 | 20 ;
100 | Alumni Assoc. Fund 0 0 i
0 Migration Fess 0 0 |
500 Fstablishment fee 500 500 {
1520 ; Total 1120 1120 "
|
|

,b Total Rs. =94/ o
pplprse
Bursar Principal
Pt. C.L. Sharma, Pt. C.L. Sharma

Gowvt. P.G. )
College, Karnal Govt. P.G. College, Karnal



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPALP.T.C.LS

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

HARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

Fresh Student "
B.Sc. I Non Med Particilars Old Student Old Student
10 oy B.Sc.ll/l Non Med B.Sc.I1/1l Non Med
360 iy : ; |
72 Physi ) 3'60 . i
o o VS‘ICS 77 +9 .
emistry 84 91
1200 Computer td. Pr. 0 0 |
240 VS 0 0
0 Maths 0 180
1966 Total-l 516 696
1520 University Charges 1120 1120
94 Annual Charges 94 94
120 [ectricity Fund 120 120
80 Red Cross 80 80
500 Libarary Security 0 0
204 Amagamatated 204 204
1000 Exam Fees 1000 1000 |
400 University Development 400 400 |
Fund ,
2398 Total-Il 1898 1898 |
5884 G. Total (I+/I+Uni. Ch.) 3534 3714 |
5524 Girls/SC/BC/FFC 3174 3354 |
Detail of University Charges Charges |
10 H.H.F 10 10 |
100 Y.W.F 100 100 |
220 Sports 220 220 1
500 Regn. Fees 0 0 |
0 [ligiblity 0 0 §
0 Continuation fee 200 200 |
70 R.K.I Fund 70 70 ’
20 N.S.S 20 20
100 Alumni Assoc. Fund 0 0
0 Migration Fess 0 0
500 Fstblishment fec 500 500
| 1520 Total 1120 1120
" Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)

ding fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F = 5/ |

: N |
. . /
Principhl

Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal

House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Buil

Total Rs. = 94/
o

Bursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal
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Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OF
FICE OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

Fresh Student
B.Sc. I Comp. Sc.
10
360
900
72
240
0
1582
1520
94
120
80
500
204
1000
400

2398
| 5500

5140
l Detail of |
| .
t

10
100
220
500
0
0 |
70 |
20 |
A
|
I

0
500
1520 |

i

rsar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal

: Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Ma

Particilars

Admission fee
Tutuion lec
Computer Prac.
Physics
VS
Math
Total-l
University Charges
Annual Charges
[ectricity Fund
Red Cross
Libarary Security
Amagamatated
Exam Fees
Universily Development
Fund
Total-ll
G. Total {I+l1+Uni. Ch.)
Girls/SC/BC/FFC
University
H.H.F
Y.W.I
Sports
Regn. fecs
['ligiblity
Continuation Fee
R.K.} Fund
N.S.S
Alumni Assoc. Fund
Migration Fess
Fstablishment fee
Total

|
i
|
|
|
]

|
|

gzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum I/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20

Old Student
B.Sc.ll Comp. S¢.
0
360
900
7
0
0
1332
1120
94
120
80
0
2041
1000
400

1898
4350
3990
Charges
10
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
0
0
500
1120

Total Rs. =94/

R —

— e — e

!

Old Student
B.Sc. Il Comp. SC.
0
360
900
/7
0
180
1512
1120
91
120
80
0
204
1000
400

1898
4530
4170
Charges
10
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
0
0
500
830

/-(3) [3i|apidation fund =5/ (4)
/-(7) S.A.F =3/-(8) S.U.F=5/

0 |

Pt. C.L. Sharma,,
Govt. P.G. College, an;nal
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Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OFFIC |
E OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

?S_hi@e_nt Particilars | 0ld Student ‘ 0ld Student |
5G| Elet, | B.Sc.Il Elect. " Bscl/MElect.
1Q Admission fee ‘ 0 | 0
360 Tutuion lee | 360 360 |
900 llect. Pr. | 900 | 900
72 L Physics 1 1?2 | /7
1200 . Computer Comp. | 0 ‘ 0
240 Fvs | 0 | 0
0 Math | 0 180
2782 3 Total! 1332 | 1512
1520 | University Charges 1120 | 1120 |
94 f Annual Charges 94 94 |
120 Flectricity Fund 120 120 |
80 » Red Cross 80 80
500 ‘ Libarary Security ' 0 ; 0 "
204 ‘ Amagamatated 204 | 204 |
1000 | Exam Fees 1000 1000 |
400 ' University Development 400 400 f
' fund i | |
2398 | Total-l | 1898 | 1898 |
6700 | G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.) 4350 5 4530 |
6340 | Girls/SC/BC/FFC | 3990 ! 4170 |
Detail of University ! Charges | Charges [
10 H.H.F 10 j 10 |
| 100 YW 100 | 100 |
L 220 | Sports g 220 ' 220 |
| 500 | Regn. [ecs ‘ 0 0 |
| 0 Fligiblity | 0 0
| 0 | Continuation fec | 200 200
70 | R.K.F Fund } 70 70
20 f N.S.S | 20 f 20
100 Alumni Assoc. fund 0 ‘1 0
0 | Migration [ ess | 0 | 0
500 ' Stablishment fee | 500 | 500 |
1520 Total | 1120 1 1120 |

e fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)

Detail of Annual Chargeé =(1) Magzin
Iding fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F = 5/
|

House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum I/C =20 /-(6) Bui
Total Rs. = 94/

)
bt /R%%
Principal
P1. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal

Bursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Gowt. P.G. College, Karnal



Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OFFICE
OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22
0ld Student

t

B’ﬁﬁsh_c_S%nlt ’ Particilars : Old Student
o ‘ B.Sc.l LT, B.Sc.lll LT,
1.0 / Admission fec | 0 | 0
i | lutuion I ec 360 | 360
Y | lect, | 900 900
900 | Computer Prac. | 900 900
240 FVS 0 0
2410 | Total- | 2160 . 2160
2620 University Charges 1820 ' 1820
94 j Annual Charges 94 { 94
120 Flectricity Fund 120 i 120
80 :’ Red Cross 80 “ 80
500  Libarary Sccurity 0 . 0
204 ! Amagamatated 204 | 204
1200 | [xam Fees 1200 | 1200
1600 t University Development 1600 i 1600
) Fund j
3798 ,\ Total-ll 3298 | 3298
8828 | G. Total (1+11+Uni. Ch. 7278 ! 7278
8468 ‘ Girls/SC/BC/FFC 6918 6918
Detail of University | Charges 1 Charges
10 H.H.F ,-' 10 | 10
100 | Y.W.E | 100 | 100
220 | Sports ‘ 220 | 220
1500 ! Regn. Fecs 0 0
0 { Eligiblity 0 ) 0
0 l’ Continuation fec 800 ] 800
70 | R.K.F Fund | 70 j 70
20 | N.S.S | 20 [ 20
100 ; Alumni Assoc. Fund j 0 0 .
0 | Migration fess | 0 [ 0 .‘
600 ' Fstablishment fee j 600 | 600 |
| 1820 1820 !

2620

Detail of Annual Chargeé =(1) Magzine fund =16
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20

po”

Bursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Gowvt. P.G. College, Karnal

Total

/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)

/-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/-(8) S.U.F=5/

Total Rs. = 94/

ijﬂ

Principal

Pt. C.L. Sharma ,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal



Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OFFICE
OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

Fresh Student Particilars
B.AM.CI -
10 Admission fec
360 Tutuion lec
180 Comp. Pract/Audio/Video
Practical
240 | VS
790 Total-|
2620 University Charges
94 Annual Charges
120 Electricity Fund
80 Red Cross
500 Libarary Security
204 Amagamatated
1200 [:xam Fees
1600 University Development
Fund
3798 Total-lI
7208 G. Total (I+l1+Uni. Ch.)
6848 Girls/SC/BC/FFC
Detail of University
10 H.H.F
100 Y.W.I
220 Sports ’
1500 Regn. Fees .‘
0 Fligiblity ‘
0 Continuation fec
70 R.K.F Fund
20 N.S.S
100 Alumni Assoc. fund |
0 i Migration fess ‘
600 | Fstablishment fee
2620 ! Total

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/-
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/-

b

=

Bursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,

Old Student
B.AM.CII
()

360
180

0
540
1820
94
120
80
0
204
1200
1600

3298
5658
5298
Charges
10
100
220
0
0
800
70
20
0
0
600
1820

Total Rs. = 94/

Gowt. P.G. College, Karnal

(3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4
(7) S.A.F = 3/-(8) S.U.F=5/

‘QW}A

Old Student
B.AM.CII
0
360
180

0
540
1820
94
120
80
0
204
1200
1600

3298
5658
5298
Charges
10
100
220
0
0
800
70
20
0
0
600
1820

Pi.C.L. Sharma,

|
|

Govt. P.G. College, Karnal



OFFICE o
FT
HE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session, 2021-22

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

Fres
%ﬁem Particilars old Student |
BTM-1I BTM-III
10 . r
360 /\dmus.snon fee 0 0
Tutuion lee 360 360
0 Computer Prac. 0 180
240 (VS 0 0
610 Total-l 360 540
2620 University Charges 1820 1820
24 Annual Charges 94 94
120 Electricity Fund 120 120
80 Red Cross 80 80
500 Libarary Security 0 0
204 Amagamatated 204 204
1200 Fxam Fees 1200 1200
1600 University Development 1600 1600
Fund
3798 Total-Il 3298 3298
7028 G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.) 5478 5658
6668 Girls/SC/BC/FFC 5118 5298
Detail of University Charges
10 H.H.F 10 10
100 Y.W.F 100 100
220 Sports 200 220
1500 Regn. Fees 0 0
0 Eligiblity 0 0
0 Continuation Fee 800 800
70 R.K.F Fund 70 70
20 N.S.S 20 20
100 Alumni Assoc. Fund 0 0
0 Migration Fess 0 0
600 Establishment fee 600 600
2620 Total 1820 1820
Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum I/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/-(8) S.U.F=5/
|

Total Rs. = 94/

v

/

Principa
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal

Bursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Gowvt. P.G. College, Karnal



Fees Structure Session 2021-22

| OFFIC
m—‘;‘?\:utz;mmqp“ P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. P.G COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22 E
BCA-| Particilars Old Student Old student }
BCA-II BCA-III ’
7 316% Admission fec 0 0 ;
' Tutuion lec 360 360 l
— 300 Computer Prac. 900 900 1
i il FVS 0 0 {
1510 Total- 1260 1260 |
2620 University Charges 1820 1820 I
94 Annual Charges 94 91 1
120 Flectricity Fund 120 120 |
80 Red Cross 80 80 ;
500 Libarary Security 0 0
204 Amagamatated 204 204
1200 [xam Fees 1200 1200
2000 University Development 2000 2000
Fund
4198 Total-ll 3698 3698
8328 G. Total (1+11+Uni. Ch.) 6778 6778
7968 Girls/SC/BC/FFC 6418 6418
Detail of University Charges Charges
10 H.H.F 10 10
- 100 Y.W.F 100 100
220 Sports 220 220
1500 Regn. Fees 0 0
0 Eligiblity 0 0
0 Continuation Fee 800 800
70 R.K.F Fund 70 70
20 N.S.S 20 20
100 Alumni Assoc. Fund 0 0
0 Migration Fess 0 0
600 Fstablishment fee 600 600
2620 Total 1820 1820
Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum I/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F = 5/

Total Rs. = 94/ § M

Princip
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. P.G. College, Karnal

pes

rsar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Gowvt. P.G. College, Karnal



Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

~ Fresh Student
MA HR | &Il Sem.
10
420
430
1220
94
120
80
1000
204
1200
400

3098
4748
4748
Detail of
10
100
220
0
0
200
500
70
20
100
0
1220

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F = 5/

gt

rsar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. College, Karnal

1

Particilars

Admission fee
lutuion fee
Total-l
University Charges
Annual Charges
Electricity Fund
Red Cross fee
Libarary Security
Amagamatated fund
l:xam Fees
University
Development Fund
Total-ll
G. Total (I+l1+Uni. Ch.)
SC/BC/FFC
University
H.H.F
Y.W.F
Sports fee
Regn. fees
Cligiblity
Continuation fee
Establishment Charges
R.K.F Fund
N.S.S. fee
Alumni Assoc. Fund
Migration I ess
Total

Old Student
MA HR 11l &lv Sem.
0
420
420
1120
94
120
80
0
204
1200
A00

2098
3638
3638
Charges
10
100
220
0
0
200
500
70
20
0
0
1120

Total Rs. = 94/

\

Principal ()/
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. College, Karnal

.
e



MA Eng. | & Il Sem.
10
420

80
1000
204
1200
400
3098
4748
4748
Detail of
10
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
100
500
0
1220

o

rsar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,

- Govt. College, Karnal

| OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPALP.T.C.L S

Fees Structure Session 2021-22

Particilars

Admission fee
Tutuion Fee

Subject fund

Total-|
University Charges
Annual Charges
Electricity Fund
Red Cross fee
Libarary Security
Amagamatated fuhd
Exam_Fekes
Uni.Developmeht fund
Total-ll
G. Total (I+lI+Uni. Ch.)
~ SC/BC/FFC
University
H.H.F
YW.F
Sports fee
Regn. Fees
Eligiblity
Continuation Fee

‘R.K.F Fund

N.S.S. fee
Alumni Assoc. Fund
Establishment Charges
Migration Fess
Total

Old Student

MA Eng. Ill &lv Sem.

0
420

0

420
1120
94
120
80
0
204
1200
400
2098

3638

3638
tharges
=
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
0
500
1120

Total Rs. = 94/

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =716”/—W(72) Health Fund = 16/- (3) Diila;pidvaﬁlrtviérh fUna-¥5/A(74) '
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F =5/

S

HARMA GOVT. COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

o

Princip
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Gouwt. College, Karnal



Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OFFICE OF THE
PRINC
PALP.T.C.L SHARMA GOVT. COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session, 2021.22

Fresh Student Partici
MA Eco. | & Il sem, ~ae Old Student |
10 ‘ MA Eco. Il &lv Sem., ,
s Admission fee 0 |
T Conwpgler prac. 0 f
430 Tutuion fec 120 I
S50 ' T(?tal-l 420 ,
= University Charges 1120 !
Annual Charges 94
120 Electricity Fund 120
80 Red Cross fee 80
1000 Libarary Security 0
204 Amagamatated fund 204
- 1200 ] Exam Fees 1200
400 Uni.Development fund _ 400
3098 Total-ll 2098
4748 G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.) 3638
4748 SC/BC/FFC 3638
) Detail of University Charges
10 H.H.F 10
- 100 Y.WLF 100
220 Sports fee 220
0 Regn. Fees 0
0  Eligiblity 0
200 Continuation Fee 200
70 R.K.F Fund 70
20 N.S.S fee 20
100 Alumni Assoc. Fund 0 |
0 Migration Fess 0 "
500 Establishment Charges 1510200 1
1220 Tota nd =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4) i}

=(1) Magiiﬁe fu

) Library cum 1/ /- (7) S.A.F=3/- (8) S.U.F=5/

" Detail of Annual Charges

House Exam fund =15/- (5 ¢ =20 /-(6) Building fund =20

Total Rs. = 94/

@B / pt. C.L. Sharma,

ursar
pt. C.L. Sharma, Govt. CO"ege‘ Karnal

Govt. College, Karnal
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Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPALP.T.C.L SHARMA GO

Fresh Student
MA Psy | & 1| Sem.
10
420
120

550
1220
94
120
80
1000
204
1200
400
3098
4868
4868
Detail of
10
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
100
0
500
1220

Particilars

i : |

Admission fee 1
lutuion fee

Practical Charges

Total-I
University Charges
Annual Charges
Llectricity Fund
Red Cross fee
Libarary Security
Amagamatated fund
['xam Fees

Uni.Development Fee
Total-ll
G. Total (I+11+Uni. Ch.)
SC/BC/FFC/ Girls
University
 HHF
Y.W.F
Sports fee
Regn. Fees
Eligiblity
Continuation fee
R.K.F Fund
N.S.S fund
Alumni Assoc. Fund
Migration Fess
Establishment Charge
Total

Old Student

MA Psy 11l &Iv Sem,

()
A20
120

540
1120
94
120
80
0
2041
1200
400
2098
3758
3758
Charges
10
100
220
0
0
200
70
20
0
0
500
1120

]

]

VT. COLLEGF SEC.14 KARNAL Session. 2021-22

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)
House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F =5/
Total Rs. = 94/

il

rsar
Pt. C.L. Sharma,
Govt. College, Karnal

Pt. C.L. Sharma ,
Govt. College, Karnal



Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OVT. COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session, 2021-22
|

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL P.T.C.L SHARMA G
| OldStudent |

Fresh Student | Particilars
M.5¢ Maths 1st Year | M. ScMaths 2nd Year
10 | Admission fee i] 0 |
420 ‘: lutuion fee | 120 i
900 l Comp. Practical 9200 |
180 ; Math fund 180
1510 [ Total-l 1500
1220 i University Charges 1120
94 Annual Charges 94
120 Electricity Fund 120 '
80 ; Red Cross fund 80 :
1000 f Libarary Security 0 ‘
204 l Amagamatated fund 204 j
1200 ‘ Fxam Fees 1200 ‘
2000 i University 2000
f Development Fund ,
4698 } Total-Il 3698 |
7428 j G. Total (I+I1+Uni. Ch.) 6318 [
7428 . SC/BC/FFC 6318 ;
Detail of University Charges |
10 | H.H.F | 10 |
100 ; Y.W.F 100
220 Sports fee 220
0 l ~ Regn. Fees 0
0 ' Eligiblity 0
200 Continuation Fee 200
70 | RK.F Fund 70
500 | Establishfnent Charges 500
20 ' N.S.S 20
100 Alumni Assoc. Fund 0
0 Migration Fess 0
1220 Total 1120 |

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)

I
i
|

House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum I/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F=5/
Total Rs. = 94/ P

BK/ W} ncip: \,))\%

ursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma, Pt. C.L. Sharma
Govt. College, Karnal

t



Fees Structure Session 2021-22

OFFICE OF THE
PRINCIp
ALP.T.Cc.L SHARMA GOVT. coryy GESIC.11 KARNAL Sessi0n:2021.27

% ‘ Partici [
| icilars Old Student
]1 M.Comig Sem. | ' M
| 10 / Adeic ‘ Com I &Iv Som.
420 : rlnllli ::oor:1 e | Y g( )
120 | Commerce fund J' 120
0 ] Comp. Practical ' 450
Comp. Compulsary ‘ 150 !
550 | Total-| | 1440 7
| 1220 . University Charges ; 1120 I
| 94 ‘ Annual Charges 94 |
| 120 | Electricity Fund 120
[ 80 | Red Cross 80 |
| 1000 | Libarary Security 0 7
204 | Amagamatated Fund 204 |
1200 Exam Fees 1200 |
400 University 400
| - | Development Fund ‘
| 3098 Total-lI 2098 1I
| 4868 | G.Total (1+11+Uni. Ch.) 4658 »
4868 SC/BC/FFC 4658 ‘
[ Detail of | University Fund Charges '
| 10 ‘ H.H.F 10 ‘
{ 100 | Y.W.F 100
J 220 [ Sports Fee . 220
a’ 0 1’ Regn. Fees 0
[ 0 | CElgibliy —.
[ 200 ' ’ Continuation Fee 200
f 70 1 R.K.F Fund 70
[ 20 ; N.S.S _ 20
100 f Alumni Assoc. Fund 0
[ 0 r' Migration Fess 0
,’ 500 [ Estblishment charges ] - o00
Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =5/ (4)

House Exam fund =15/- (5) Library cum 1/C =20 /-(6) Building fund =20/- (7) S.A.F = 3/- (8) S.U.F =5/

Total Rs. =94/ e
%
Princips \

(
é Pt. C.L. Sharma,

ursar
Pt. C.L. Sharma, Gowt. College, Karnal



ees
OFFICE OF Ty Structure goc.:
Fresh PRINCy €Ssion
o pmzsh Studey SREISETE 2021-2
'ploma Psycholo P;r;i SHARMA G C
410 BY Harticilar | COLLEGE SEC.14 KARNAL Session, 202
3 ssion. 2021-22
122(?0 A?::'us-go" X
Practi T8 ‘
- cal Charges ’\
2020 Total-| '
94 Universitv Charges \
120 Annual Charges "
80 Blectricity fund 1
1000 Red Cross fee \
204 Libarary Security ‘i
700 Amagamatated Fund 1
[xam Fees 1
icl)(s)(s) Uni.Development tee y“
7848 Total-ll 1
G. Total (1+11+Uni. ch.) \
7848 SC/BC/FFC/ Girls {
Detla(i)l of University
H.H.F
100 Y.W.F
220 Sports fee
0 Regn. Fees
0 Eligiblity
800 Continuation tee
70 R.K.F Fund
20 N.S.S. fund
100 Alumni AsSOC. fund
0 Migration Fess
700 [ stablishment Charge
2020 Total

Detail of Annual Charges =(1) Magzine fund =16/- (2) Health Fund = 10/- (3) Dilapidation fund =SI— \SA) ,
House Exam fund =15/~ (5) Library eamilfc=20 -(6) Building fund =20/- (7) s.AF=3/-(8) SU.F=5/
Total Rs. = 94/

\ - principal

e ursar pr. C.L. Sharma.,
ko pt. C.L. Sharma, Govt. College, Karnal
College, Karnal




